1.00 1  562.5078485XXL  625.0043  62.50MENS SHORT KURTA  BLACK PAP  625.00

1.00 2  751.5084956F  835.0043  83.50MENS T-SHIRT  OTAYA 1418  835.00

-1.00 3 -450.0078463XL  500.0043 -50.00MENS KURTA  SHORT  500.00

1.00 4  110.0081268A  110.0041  0.00DUPATTA  SANTRO  140.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

3.00

974.00

Invoice Total :

RS. NINE HUNDRED SEVENTY-FOUR ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

96.00  974.00Total  1100.00